Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 6-605
TUBE MICROMETER # 569
For Measuring Wall Thickness of Tubing
SIZE mm GRADUATION mm MIN. HOLE SIZE DESCRIPTION
0 - 25 0.01 4 - 8 mm Plain Carbide Faced Spindle
DIGITAL DEPTH MICROMETERS # 469
LCD Digital Readout - Easy Handling
SIZE mm RESOLUTION mm
0 - 25 0.001
25 - 50 0.001
50 - 75 0.001
75 - 100 0.001
100 - 125 0.001
125 - 150 0.001
ELECTRONIC DIGITAL BENCH MICROMETER # 777
Easy Handling - Easy Readability - High Accuracy - Long Life
SIZE mm GRADUATION mm DESCRIPTION
0 - 25 mm 0 - 1" Comes with case
*Please note: Adapter Cables & 3-Volt Batteries,
available on request - Please inquire.
OUTSIDE MICROMETER STAND # 778
Stand converts outside micrometers to a sturdy bench gage for batch inspection of small parts
NOMINAL
SIZE
DIMENSIONS mm
Stand 136 mm long x 76 mm wide x 19 mm thick
How to Order
Item #: 569
Size: 0 - 25
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators